
Spring​ ​2018​ ​WGSS​ ​Cross-Listed​ ​Courses  
(This​ ​list​ ​is​ ​subject​ ​to​ ​change.) 

 

HUMANITIES 
AAS​ ​3394  
26888 AAS​ ​3394:​ ​Black​ ​Women​ ​in​ ​Contemporary T/TH​ ​1-2:30 TBA Edwards

U.S​ ​Society  
Arabic 
24637 ARAB​ ​3313:​ ​Qur’an​ ​as​ ​Literature* W​ ​2:30-5:30 AH​ ​2 El-Badawi 
 
Classics 
19904 CLAS​ ​3308:​ ​Myths​ ​&​ ​Cult​ ​of​ ​the​ ​Greek​ ​Gods* F​ ​1-​ ​4 AH​ ​303 Houlihan 
25497 CLAS​ ​3308:​ ​Myths​ ​&​ ​Cult​ ​of​ ​the​ ​Greek​ ​Gods* Sa​ ​9-​ ​12 AH​ ​303 Houlihan 
25659 CLAS​ ​3374:​ ​Women​ ​in​ ​the​ ​Ancient​ ​World TTH AH​ ​9 F.​ ​D.​ ​Behr 
 
Communication  
20064 COMM​ ​3340:​ ​Health​ ​Campaigns  MW​ ​1-2:30 AH​ ​108 Z.​ ​Xiao 
20080 COMM​ ​3372:​ ​Gender​ ​&​ ​Media MW​ ​1-2 COM​ ​244 Olson 
24647 COMM​ ​3304:​ ​Multicultural​ ​Health​ ​Communications MW​ ​2:30-4 GAR​ ​209 Z.​ ​Xiao 
26312 COMM​ ​4397:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics​ ​–​ ​Latinas,​ ​Culture​ ​&​ ​Comm MW​ ​2:30-4 COM​ ​239 S.​ ​Hinojos 
 
English 
25169 ENGL​ ​3369:​ ​Caribbean​ ​Literatures* T/TH​ ​1-2:30 H32 Singh 
18117 ENGL​ ​3367:​ ​Gay​ ​and​ ​Lesbian​ ​Literature MW​ ​2:30-4 C​ ​105 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Zebroski 
25613 ENGL​ ​4378:​ ​Women​ ​Writers:​ ​20th​ ​&​ ​21st-Century​ ​American​ ​Poets TTH​ ​1:00-21:30 CV​ ​N106 Gregory 
25438 ENGL​ ​7396:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics​ ​in​ ​Language​ ​and​ ​Literature* W​ ​2:30-5:30 AH​ ​203 Backus 

James​ ​Joyce's​ ​​Ulysses 
German 
15184 GERM​ ​3381:​ ​History​ ​of​ ​German​ ​Cinema* Online Online Frieden 
 
History  
11541 HIST​ ​3378:​ ​The​ ​Modern​ ​Middle​ ​East TTH​ ​10-11:30 TBA Al-Sowayel 
25423 HIST​ ​3397:​ ​Special​ ​Topics​ ​in​ ​African​ ​History:*** MWF​ ​9-12C​ ​112 TBA Klieman 

​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​African​ ​Women’s​ ​History​ ​through​ ​Narrative​ ​and​ ​Film  
17264 HIST​ ​3390:​ ​Middle​ ​East:​ ​Pictures​ ​&​ ​Words TTH​ ​11:30-1 AH​ ​2 Al-Sowayel 
25373 HIST​ ​4301:​ ​Issues​ ​in​ ​Feminist​ ​Research  W​ ​1-4 TBA Zarnow  
25430 HIST​ ​4365:​ ​Women​ ​in​ ​Latin​ ​America TTH​ ​5:30-7 AH​ ​208 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​N.​ ​Milanesio 
 
MAS 
26578 MAS​ ​3346:​ ​Latinas​ ​in​ ​the​ ​United​ ​States MW​ ​2:30-4 COM​ ​239 S.​ ​Hinojos 
 
Religious​ ​Studies 
24628 RELS​ ​3371:​ ​Women​ ​in​ ​the​ ​Hebrew​ ​Bible/Old​ ​Testament T/TH​ ​10-11:30 TBA C.​ ​Tamber-Rosenau 
26977 RELS​ ​3396:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics​ ​-​ ​Sex​ ​and​ ​the​ ​Bible TTH​ ​1-2:30 TBA Cox 
21292 RELS​ ​3366:​ ​History​ ​of​ ​Magic,​ ​Witchcraft​ ​and​ ​the​ ​Occult* Online Online P.​ ​Allen 
27351 RELS​ ​3396:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics​ ​-​ ​Atheists​ ​and​ ​Other​ ​“Heathens”* T/TH​ ​4-5:30 TBA Pegoda 

​ ​​ ​​ ​in​ ​20th​ ​Century​ ​United​ ​States 
World​ ​Cultures​ ​&​ ​Literature 
19945 WCL​ ​3366:​ ​Latin​ ​American​ ​&​ ​Latino​ ​Film​ ​Studies Online Online ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Hernandez 
19947 WCL​ ​3355:​ ​Women​ ​East​ ​and​ ​West:​ ​Global​ ​Representations TTH​ ​2:30-4 TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Tamber-Rosenau 

of​ ​Female​ ​Divinities 
24633 WCL​ ​3397:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics​ ​–​ ​Love,​ ​Lust,​ ​&​ ​Family Online Online Qing​ ​Ye 

Asian​ ​Culture  
24208 WCL​ ​4356:​ ​World​ ​Film​ ​and​ ​Film​ ​Studies T​ ​5:30-8:30 AH​ ​302 Carrera 
24204 WCL​ ​6366:​ ​Latin​ ​American​ ​&​ ​Latino​ ​Film​ ​Studies Online Online ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Hernandez 
24208 WCL​ ​6356:​ ​World​ ​Film​ ​and​ ​Film​ ​Studies T​ ​5:30-8:30 AH​ ​302 Carrera 
WGSS​ ​Advanced​ ​Courses  
25752 WGSS​ ​3321:​ ​Gender​ ​in​ ​Transnational​ ​Perspective TTH​ ​1-2:30 TBA Alsowayel 
21734 WGSS​ ​3322:​ ​Intersectionalities​ ​–​ ​Women​ ​Writers: TTH​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N106 Gregory 
  ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20th​ ​&​ ​21st-Century​ ​American​ ​Poets
19284 WGSS​ ​3360:​ ​Sexuality​ ​and​ ​Queer​ ​Theory TTH​ ​11:30-1:00 AH​ ​205 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Waggoner 
19237 WGSS​ ​4350:​ ​Issues​ ​in​ ​Feminist​ ​Research W​ ​2:30-5:30 M101 Zarnow 
19803 WGSS​ ​4360:​ ​Capstone​ ​Internship​ ​Course TBA TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​de​ ​los​ ​Reyes 
19223 WGSS​ ​6301:​ ​Feminist​ ​Theory​ ​&​ ​Methodology T​ ​5:30-8:30 AH​ ​205 Quinn 
 
*Must​ ​be​ ​petitioned​ ​for​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies​ ​credit.​ ​By​ ​petitioned​ ​course,​ ​you​ ​will​ ​have​ ​to​ ​do​ ​a​ ​project/essay​ ​related​ ​to​ ​WGSS​ ​topics. 
***This​ ​is​ ​a​ ​winter-mini​ ​session​ ​course. 
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Spring​ ​2018​ ​WGSS​ ​Cross-Listed​ ​Courses 
(This​ ​list​ ​is​ ​subject​ ​to​ ​change.) 

 
SOCIAL​ ​SCIENCES 

Anthropology 
26893 ANTH​ ​3347:​ ​Anthropology​ ​of​ ​Women TBA TBA Quinn 
19699 ANTH​ ​4398:​ ​Independent​ ​Study​ ​in​ ​Anthropology​ ​and​ ​Gender​ ​​ ​TH​ ​5:30-8:30 M​ ​102 Susan​ ​J.​ ​Rasmussen 
26715 ANTH​ ​6317:​ ​Graduate​ ​Seminar​ ​in​ ​Anthropology​ ​and​ ​Gender TH​ ​5:30-8:30 M​ ​102 Susan​ ​J.​ ​Rasmussen 
26760 ANTH​ ​6377:​ ​Archaeology​ ​of​ ​the​ ​African​ ​Diaspora* THU​ ​11:30-1 TBA Kenneth​ ​L.​ ​Brown 
 
ECON  
22530 ECON​ ​4331:​ ​Economics​ ​of​ ​Gender** T/TH​ ​8:30-10 C113 Juhn 
 
ENTR  
25695 ENTR​ ​4397:​ ​Sel.​ ​Topics​ ​in​ ​Entrepreneurship: M​ ​6-9:00pm CBB​ ​538 McCormick

Women​ ​in​ ​Entrepreneurships 
Health​ ​Education 
16557 HLT​ ​4302:​ ​Health​ ​Aspects​ ​of​ ​Human​ ​Sexuality Online Online ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Smith 
 
Political​ ​Science  
20820 POLS​ ​3347:​ ​Multiculturalism​ ​in​ ​Theory​ ​and​ ​Practice F​ ​1-4 GAR​ ​118 Choi 
20443 POLS​ ​3368:​ ​Race,​ ​Gender​ ​&​ ​Ethnic​ ​Politics* MW​ ​1-2:30 M​ ​118 Cortina 
 
Psychology  
15071 PSYC​ ​3331:​ ​Psychology​ ​of​ ​Gender Online Online Agan 
26505 PSYC​ ​3337:​ ​Psychology​ ​of​ ​Human​ ​Sexuality Online Online Keo-Meier 
 
Sociology 
25486 SOC​ ​3315:​ ​Sexulaity​ ​and​ ​Society TBA TBA Brailey  
22610 SOC​ ​3371:​ ​Sociology​ ​of​ ​Family* AH​ ​204 MW​ ​1-2:30 Salinas 
25478 SOC​ ​3390:​ ​Sociology​ ​of​ ​Gender Online Online Brailey 
 
Social​ ​Work 
17152 SOCW​ ​7373:​ ​Human​ ​Sexuality​ ​and​ ​SW TH​ ​8:30-11:30 TBA Cohen 
 
WGSS​ ​Advanced​ ​Courses 
25752 WGSS​ ​3321:​ ​Gender​ ​in​ ​Transnational​ ​Perspective TTH​ ​1-2:30 TBA Alsowayel 
21734 WGSS​ ​3322:​ ​Intersectionalities​ ​–​ ​Women​ ​Writers: TTH​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N106 Gregory 
  ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Marianne​ ​Moore,​ ​Elizabeth​ ​Bishop​ ​&​ ​Gwendolyn​ ​Brooks 
19284 WGSS​ ​3360:​ ​Sexuality​ ​and​ ​Queer​ ​Theory TTH​ ​11:30-1:00 AH​ ​205 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Waggoner 
19237 WGSS​ ​4350:​ ​Issues​ ​in​ ​Feminist​ ​Research W​ ​2:30-5:30 M101 Zarnow 
19803 WGSS​ ​4360:​ ​Capstone​ ​Internship​ ​Course TBA TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​De​ ​los​ ​Reyes 
19223 WGSS​ ​6301:​ ​Feminist​ ​Theory​ ​&​ ​Methodology T​ ​5:30-8:30 AH​ ​205 Quinn 
 
 
 

 
*​ ​Must​ ​be​ ​petitioned​ ​for​ ​WGSS​ ​credit.​ ​​Student​ ​must​ ​receive​ ​approval​ ​from​ ​the​ ​instructor​ ​in​ ​order​ ​to​ ​take​ ​the​ ​course​ ​for​ ​WGSS​ ​credit,​ ​the 
student​ ​may​ ​be​ ​required​ ​to​ ​perform​ ​extra​ ​work/projects​ ​that​ ​cover​ ​WGSS​ ​themes. 
**​ ​There​ ​is​ ​prerequisite​ ​course​ ​for​ ​this​ ​ECON​ ​course,​ ​Student​ ​must​ ​complete​ ​Intermediate​ ​Microeconomics.​ ​Intermediate 
Microeconomics​ ​has​ ​a​ ​prerequisite​ ​course,​ ​which​ ​is​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Microeconomics. 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SPRING​ ​2018​ ​WGSS​ ​Intro​ ​Courses​ ​​*not​ ​to​ ​be​ ​taken​ ​for​ ​advanced​ ​credit 
WGSS​ ​Intro​ ​Courses 
19047 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies TTH​ ​10-11:30 TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staff 
19048 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies MW​ ​4-5:30 M​ ​105 Staff 
19049 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies MW​ ​5:30-7 M​ ​105 Staff 
19050 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies TTh​ ​11:30-1 CV​ ​N105 Staff 
19051 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies MW​ ​2:30-4 CV​ ​N115 Staff 
19246 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies MW​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N106 Staff 
19285 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies TTH​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N115 Staff 
19286 WGSS​ ​2350:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Women’s​ ​Studies MW​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N105 Staff 
19217 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies TTH​ ​1-2:30 TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Boffone 
19218 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies TTH​ ​2:30-4 AH​ ​208 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Boffone 
21321 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies MW​ ​2:30-4 SEC​ ​205 Pegoda 
21322 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies MW​ ​4-5:30 AH​ ​11 Pegoda 
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Spring​ ​2018​ ​GLBT​ ​Cross-Listed​ ​Courses  
(This​ ​list​ ​is​ ​subject​ ​to​ ​change.) 

 
 

HUMANITIES 
 
Communication  
23131 COMM​ ​3372:​ ​Gender​ ​&​ ​Media TTH​ ​11:30-1 COM​ ​244 Olson 
 
English 
18615 ENGL​ ​3367:​ ​Gay​ ​and​ ​Lesbian​ ​Literature MW​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N113 Zebroski 
26507 ENGL​ ​4378:​ ​Women​ ​Writers:​ ​20th​ ​&​ ​21st​ ​Century TTH​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N106 Gregory 

 American​ ​Poets 
25438 ENGL​ ​7396:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics:​ ​James​ ​Joyce's​ ​​Ulysses​* W​ ​2:30-5:30 AH​ ​203
Backus 

 
German 
15384 GERM​ ​3381:​ ​History​ ​of​ ​German​ ​Cinema* Online Online Frieden 
 
Religious​ ​Studies 
26977 RELS​ ​3396:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics:​ ​Sex​ ​and​ ​the​ ​Bible TTH​ ​1-2:30 TBA Cox 
27351 RELS​ ​3396:​ ​Selected​ ​Topics​ ​-​ ​Atheists​ ​and​ ​Other​ ​“Heathens”*​ ​T/TH​ ​4-5:30 TBA Pegoda 

​ ​​ ​​ ​in​ ​20th​ ​Century​ ​United​ ​States 
 
 
World​ ​Cultures​ ​&​ ​Literature 
19945 WCL​ ​3366:​ ​Latin​ ​American​ ​&​ ​Latino​ ​Film​ ​Studies* Online Online ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Hernandez 
24208 WCL​ ​4356:​ ​World​ ​Film​ ​and​ ​Film​ ​Studies* T​ ​5:30-8:30 AH​ ​302 Carrera 

 
WGSS​ ​Advanced​ ​Courses 
21734 WGSS​ ​3322:​ ​Intersectionalities:​ ​Women​ ​Poets TTH​ ​1-2:30 CV​ ​N106 Gregory 
19284 WGSS​ ​3360:​ ​Sexuality​ ​and​ ​Queer​ ​Theory TTH​ ​11:30-1:00 AH​ ​205 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Waggoner 
19237 WGSS​ ​4350:​ ​Issues​ ​in​ ​Feminist​ ​Research W​ ​2:30-5:30 M101 Zarnow 
21084 WGSS​ ​4360:​ ​Capstone​ ​Internship​ ​Course TBA TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​de​ ​los​ ​Reyes 
19223 WGSS​ ​6301:​ ​Feminist​ ​Theory​ ​&​ ​Methodology T​ ​5:30-8:30 AH​ ​205 Quinn 

 
 

 
*​ ​Must​ ​be​ ​petitioned​ ​for​ ​GLBT​ ​credit.​ ​​Student​ ​must​ ​receive​ ​approval​ ​from​ ​the​ ​instructor​ ​in​ ​order​ ​to​ ​take​ ​the​ ​course​ ​for​ ​GLBT​ ​credit,​ ​the 
student​ ​may​ ​be​ ​required​ ​to​ ​perform​ ​extra​ ​work/projects​ ​that​ ​cover​ ​GLBT​ ​themes. 
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Spring​ ​2018​ ​GLBT​ ​Cross-Listed​ ​Courses 
(This​ ​list​ ​is​ ​subject​ ​to​ ​change.) 

 
SOCIAL​ ​SCIENCES 

 
Anthropology 
26893 ANTH​ ​3347:​ ​Anthropology​ ​of​ ​Women W​ ​2:30-5:30 TBA Quinn 
19699 ANTH​ ​4398:​ ​Independent​ ​Study​ ​in​ ​Anthropology​ ​and​ ​Gender​ ​TH​ ​5:30-8:30 M​ ​102 Rasmussen 
26715 ANTH​ ​6317:​ ​Seminar​ ​in​ ​Anthropology​ ​and​ ​Gender TH​ ​5:30-8:30 M​ ​102 Rasmussen 
 
Health​ ​Education 
16557 HLT​ ​4302:​ ​Health​ ​Aspects​ ​of​ ​Human​ ​Sexuality Online Online ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Smith 
 
ECON  
22530 ECON​ ​4331:​ ​Economics​ ​of​ ​Gender** T/TH​ ​8:30-10 C113  Juhn 
 
Political​ ​Science  
20820 POLS​ ​3347:​ ​Multiculturalism​ ​in​ ​Theory​ ​and​ ​Practice F​ ​1-4 GAR​ ​118 Choi 
 
Psychology  
15071 PSYC​ ​3331:​ ​Psychology​ ​of​ ​Gender Online Online Agan 
20443 PSYC​ ​3337:​ ​Psychology​ ​of​ ​Human​ ​Sexuality Online Online
Keo-Meier 
 
Sociology  
25486 SOC​ ​3315:​ ​Sexuality​ ​and​ ​Society TBA TBA Brailey  
22610 SOC​ ​3371:​ ​Sociology​ ​of​ ​Family* MW​ ​1-2:30 AH​ ​204 Salinas 
25478 SOC​ ​3390:​ ​Sociology​ ​of​ ​Gender Online Online Brailey 
 
WGSS​ ​Advanced​ ​Courses 
25752 WGSS​ ​3321:​ ​Gender​ ​in​ ​Transnational​ ​Perspective TTH​ ​1-2:30 TBA Alsowayel 
21734 WGSS​ ​3322:​ ​Intersectionalities​ ​–​ ​​Women​ ​Writers:  

20th​ ​&​ ​21st​ ​Century​ ​American​ ​Poets TTH​ ​11:30-1 AH​ ​301 Gregory   
19284 WGSS​ ​3360:​ ​Sexuality​ ​and​ ​Queer​ ​Theory TTH​ ​11:30-1:00 AH​ ​205 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Waggoner 
19237 WGSS​ ​4350:​ ​Issues​ ​in​ ​Feminist​ ​Research W​ ​2:30-5:30 M101 Zarnow 
21084 WGSS​ ​4360:​ ​Capstone​ ​Internship​ ​Course TBA TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​de​ ​los​ ​Reyes 
19223 WGSS​ ​6301:​ ​Feminist​ ​Theory​ ​&​ ​Methodology T​ ​5:30-8:30 AH​ ​205 Quinn 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
WGSS​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies​ ​Intro​ ​Courses 

Please​ ​note:​ ​These​ ​are​ ​the​ ​intro​ ​courses,​ ​not​ ​to​ ​be​ ​taken​ ​for​ ​advanced​ ​credit 
 

WGSS​ ​Intro​ ​Courses 
19217 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies TTH​ ​1-2:30 TBA ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Boffone 
19218 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies TTH​ ​2:30-4 AH​ ​208 ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Boffone 
21321 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies MW​ ​2:30-4 SEC​ ​205 Pegoda 
21322 WGSS​ ​2360:​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​GLBT​ ​Studies MW​ ​4-5:30 AH​ ​11 Pegoda 
 
 

 
*​ ​Must​ ​be​ ​petitioned​ ​for​ ​GLBT​ ​credit.​ ​​Student​ ​must​ ​receive​ ​approval​ ​from​ ​the​ ​instructor​ ​in​ ​order​ ​to​ ​take​ ​the​ ​course​ ​for​ ​GLBT​ ​credit,​ ​the 
student​ ​may​ ​be​ ​required​ ​to​ ​perform​ ​extra​ ​work/projects​ ​that​ ​cover​ ​GLBT​ ​themes. 
**​ ​There​ ​is​ ​prerequisite​ ​course​ ​for​ ​this​ ​ECON​ ​course,​ ​you​ ​will​ ​have​ ​to​ ​Intermediate​ ​Microeconomics.​ ​Intermediate​ ​Microeconomics​ ​has 
a​ ​prerequisite​ ​course,​ ​which​ ​is​ ​Intro​ ​to​ ​Microeconomics. 
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